1 / 8
AERA 6" CYLINDER
PENDANT
DIRECT
T (514) 225-4304
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify

Project:
Type:
Order Guide
LUMINAIRE ID DISTRIBUTION CYLINDER HEIGHT CYLINDER FINISH BAFFLE STYLE BAFFLE FINISH LENS
See page 3 for details
AE6CYP D 10IN BVL
AE6CYP - Aera 6"
Cylinder Pendant
D - Direct 10IN  - 10" FTMW - Matte white
FTMB - Matte black
FCHP - Champagne
FDBZ - Dark bronze
CF# - Custom finish,
specify RAL#
BVL - Bevel FTMW - Matte white
FTMB - Matte black
FSPC - Satin silver
FSSPC - Matte silver
FCHP - Champagne
FDBZ - Dark bronze
CF# - Custom finish, specify RAL#
At baffle
SDL - Soft diffused lens, Solite
FDL - Frosted diffused lens
CL - Clear lens
HEX 1 - Hex louver
1 �Not available with RFR optic option.
WATTAGE DIMMING 7 ELECTRICAL
1C
20W - 20 W output, up to 2796 lm
28W - 28 W output, up to 3764 lm
40W - 40 W output, up to 5162 lm
48W - 48 W output, up to 5973 lm
56W 4, 5 - 56 W output, up to 6851 lm
88W 4, 5, 6 - 88 W output, up to 10551 lm
4 Available with RFR optic option only.
5 �Not available with FLR/CDR when specified with
integral drivers.
6 Available with D1/RD1 dimming options only.
INTEGRAL REMOTE 9 1C - 1 circuit
D1 - 1% 0-10V
ELV 8 - ELV 120V
TRI 8 - TRIAC 120V
7 �PoE (Power-over-Ethernet) compatible.
Consult factory for details.
8 �Available with 120V only.
RD1 - 1% 0-10V
RELV 10 - ELV 120V
RTRI 10 - TRIAC 120V
RLDE1 11 - Lutron Hi-lume 1% Eco
RDA 11 - DALI
RELD1 - eldoLED 1% ECOdrive 0-10V
RELD0 - eldoLED 0.1% SOLOdrive 0-10V
+EB 12 - Emergency battery
9 �A remote driver box is provided.
10 �Available with 120V only.
11 �On-site commissioning is required.
12 �To specify, add +EB to the selected dimming option, e.g. RD1+EB.
CANOPY TYPE 13 CANOPY FINISH SUSPENSION
FLR - Flat round canopy, 4" octagonal junction box
CDR - Conduit feed, round canopy
RCD - Round canopy driver box
13 �See page 4 for details.
FTMW - Matte white
FTMB - Matte black
FCHP - Champagne
FDBZ - Dark bronze
CF# - Custom finish,
specify RAL#
AIRCRAFT CABLE 14, 15 STEM 17, 18
ACBPC##IN - Aircraft cable + black PVC
ACWPC##IN - Aircraft cable + white PVC